1
Electronic Preset Counter
Type Series 903K / 904K
1. Description
- 6 digit preset counter, add./subtr., 1 preset (2 presets for 904K)
- bright 2-line LCD display with symbols for activated outputs and
current preset values
- count and preset range - 999999 to 999999, (1 decade over or

older datasheets.
8
How To Order:
EXAMPLE 904K A 0 A
Series
903K = Single Output
904K = Dual Outputs
Operating Voltage
A = 115 VAC
B = 230 VAC
C = 11 to 30 VDC
D = 24 VAC
E = 48 VAC
Outputs
0 = Relay
1 = Opto-Isolated collector and emitter
Options
–  Blank if None
A = Backlit LCD Display (904K only)
1  2  3  4  5  6  7
1  2  3  4  5  6  7
T B - 2
T B - 1
Adaptor
Bezels 1 & 2
1.89
(48)
1.89
(48)
2.17
(55)
2.17
(55)
2.36
(60)
2.48
(63)
2.95
(75)
Adaptor
Bezel 3
Panel Cutouts
1.77 x 1.77 (45 x 45) Basic Unit & Adaptor Bezel 1
1.97 x 1.97 (50 x 50) Adaptor Bezels 2 & 3
3.41
(86.5)
.63
(16) .41 (10.5) Max.
.12
(3)
1.77
(45)
Dimensions:
WARRANTY
This product is warranted against defects in
materials and workmanship for a period of two (2)
years from the date of shipment to Buyer.
The Warranty is limited to repair or replacement of
the defective unit at the option of the manufacturer.
This warranty is void if the product has been altered,
misused, dismantled, or otherwise abused.
ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR
IMPLIED, ARE EXCLUDED, INCLUDING BUT
NOT LIMITED TO THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES
OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
Kessler-Ellis Products Co.  10 Industrial Way East, Eatontown, NJ 07724